RESET

Name:

E-MAIL:

Phone #:

EPA ID NUMBER:

PRINT

| would like to register for On-Site Training Session [Approximately 2 hours]:

Please check your desired workshop location and date [only one].

ATTENDING LOCATION DATE AND TIME
Department of Toxic Substances Control Monday, January 11, 2010
Sacramento 8800 Cal Center Drive []9:00am. []1:00p.m.
Board Room A-1-619
YES Sacramento, CA 95826 Tuesday, January 12, 2010
[]9:00am. []1:00p.m.
. . Thursday, February 18, 2010
Capacity: 140 spaces per session |y:| 9:00 a};n_
Department of Toxic Substances Control
kel 700 Heinz Avenue, Suite 200 %Tig?ggzy;ﬁ]anu%’ i9é0201n(1)
Berke ey Auditorium 1 & 2 ' o -0 p-m.
YES Berkeley, CA 94710 Thursday, January 21, 2010
Capacity: 90 spaces per session []9:00am. |:| 1:00 p.m.
Departmse%t’ gfc'l;)c;;igrgtléb::/aenncuees Control Tuesday, January 26, 2010
Cypress All Staff Room l:l 10:00 a.m. l:l 1:30 p.m.
YES Cypress, CA 90630 Wednesday, January 27, 2010
Capacity: 80 spaces per session [ ]e:00am. []1:00p.m.
Depz;r;r;jr;tkofI;I'O):(icCSubstgnpesl(égntrol Tuesday, February 2, 2010
i y Park Court, Suite 10:00 a.m. 1:30 p.m.
San Dlego Santa Margarita Room I:l D
YES San Diego, CA 92123 Wednesday, February 3, 2010
9:00 a.m. 1:00 p.m.
Capacity: 25 spaces per session D D
Califognzig water4 Rheéources2 C((j)r|]:t|r0| Board Tuesday, February 9, 2010
est 4th Street, 2nd Floor 10:00 a.m. 1:30 p.m.
Los Angeles Pacific Ocean Conference Room D D
YES Los Angeles, CA 90013 Wednesday, February 10, 2010
9:00 a.m. 1:00 p.m.
Capacity: 49 spaces per session D D P
Department of Toxic Substances Control Tuesday, February 16, 2010
Clovis 1515 Tollhouse Road 1:30 p.m.
Sequoia Kings Canyon Room I:l
YES Clovis, CA 93611 Wednesday, February 17, 2010
|:| 9:00 a.m.
Capacity: 20 spaces per session

If you DO NOT wish to go to a workshop, do not send this form back please.

MAIL FAX/ QUESTIONS E-MAIL

DTSC’s 2009 Biennial Report
Office of Data Evaluation & Environmental Indicators
PO Box 806
Sacramento, CA 95812-0806

FAX: (916) 322-1005 BRSSTAFF@DTSC.CA.GOV

QUESTIONS:
(916) 322-2880

NOTICE: CLASSES ARE SUBJECT TO CANCELLATION DUE TO LACK OF ENROLLMENT
The final workshop schedule will be posted by 12/28/2009 at:
http://www.dtsc.ca.gov/HazardousWaste/AnnualReports/Biennial_Reports.cfm
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